Department of State Division of Corporati		TAL LETTER DO	4614
P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			
·	E CUBAN LEGACY FOUNI		N01000004614 FILED June 29, 2001 Sec. Of State
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO 	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Status
FROM:		inted or typed)	
	Address 8000044522581		
	City, State & Zip Daytime Telephone number		

4

.

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Electronic Articles of Incorporation For

N01000004614 FILED June 29, 2001 Sec. Of State

THE CUBAN LEGACY FOUNDATION, INC.

Ŀ,

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a Florida not-forprofit corporation, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

Article I

The name of the corporation is: THE CUBAN LEGACY FOUNDATION, INC.

Article II

The principal place of business address:

P.O. BOX 016443 MIAMI, FL. 33101

The mailing address of the corporation is:

P.O. BOX 016443 MIAMI, FL. 33101

Article III

The specific purpose for which this corporation is organized is: RECORD FOR HISTORIC PRESERVATION THE HUMAN RIGHTS VIOLATIONS IN CUBA.

Article IV

The manner is which directors are elected or appointed is: APPOINTED BY FOUNDERS

N01000004614 FILED June 29, 2001 Sec. Of State

Article V

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

MANUELA MILAN 128 S.W. 32 AVE. MIAMI, FL. 33135

I certify that I am familiar with and accept the responsibilities of registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: MANUELA MILAN

. A

Article VI

The name and address of the incorporator is:

NANETTE OCANA 1400 SAN CLEMENTE CIRCLE CORONA, CA 92882

Incorporator Signature: NANETTE OCANA

Article VII

The initial officer(s) and/or director(s) of the corporation is/are:

Title: P NANETTE OCANA P.O. BOX 016443 MIAMI, FL. 33101

Title: V MANUELA MILAN P.O. BOCX 016443 MIAMI, FL. 33101

Title: CFO CARMEN GUERRA P.O. BOX 016443 MIAMI, FL. 33101